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Saturday July 23rd, 2022

5:00 pm
5:10 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:20 pm

6:30 pm
6:55 PM

7:00 pm

Pit Gates Open

Draw Opens

Front Gate Opens

358 Modified Drivers Meeting
Draw Closes

Wall of Fame Induction
Opening Ceremonies

Heats-Vintage Cars (6 Laps)
-Mod Lites (6 Laps)
-Hoosier Stocks (8 Laps)
-358 Modifieds (8 Laps)
-Sportsman (8 Laps)

***Intermission-10 Minutes-358 Redraw***

Features-Vintage Cars (12 Laps)
-Mod Lites (20 Laps)
-Hoosier Stocks (20 Laps)

-Fastek Inc. presents Nostalgia Night and
Wall of Fame Induction. Congratulations
to all Inductees.

-No Hot Laps tonight.

-If you have any questions through out the
night, please see Louie or Zack at the Pit
Board.

Next week is Bobcat of Hamilton Weekly
Racing Series plus V6s

***Monday Aug 1 Canadian Grand
Nationals event will be a points event but
will be draw that night. ***

e 358 Front Stretch Stagger Parking-In Car Intro

-358 Modifieds (50 Laps)-Jerry Winger Memorial

-Sportsman (25 Laps)

V11113 Questions, comments and concerns?

£

2 Doug Leonard - 905.981.1119 - dleonard.merrittvillespeedway@gmail.com




