

## Saturday July 23rd, 2022

5:00 pm	Pit Gates Open
5:10 pm	Draw Opens
5:30 pm	Front Gate Opens
6:00 pm	358 Modified Drivers Meeting
6:20 pm	Draw Closes
6:30 pm	Wall of Fame Induction
6:55 PM	Opening Ceremonies
7:00 pm	<b>Heats</b> -Vintage Cars (6 Laps) -Mod Lites (6 Laps) -Hoosier Stocks (8 Laps)

-Fastek Inc. presents Nostalgia Night and Wall of Fame Induction. Congratulations to all Inductees.

-No Hot Laps tonight.

-If you have any questions through out the night, please see Louie or Zack at the Pit Board.

Next week is Bobcat of Hamilton Weekly Racing Series plus V6s

\*\*\*Monday Aug 1 Canadian Grand Nationals event will be a points event but will be draw that night. \*\*\*

Features-Vintage Cars (12 Laps) -Mod Lites (20 Laps) -Hoosier Stocks (20 Laps)

-358 Modifieds (8 Laps)

-Sportsman (8 Laps)

• 358 Front Stretch Stagger Parking-In Car Intro

-358 Modifieds (50 Laps)-Jerry Winger Memorial -Sportsman (25 Laps)

\*\*\*Intermission-10 Minutes-358 Redraw\*\*\*

